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2024 CCA Schedule (Term 2) : Choir 

 
 

Term/ 
Week 

Date / Day Group Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 1 
Week 1 

19 Mar, Tues 
SYF Performers  

only 3.15 – 5.15 pm 
Music Rm 1 

&  
Music Rm 2 Mrs Emily Chew (OIC) 

Mrs Cindy Oh 
Mdm Nurul Murny 

 

22 Mar, Fri 

Term 2 
Week 2 

26 Mar, Tues ALL 

28 Mar, Thurs 
(Rhapsody 2024- 
Preview of SYF 
performance) 

ALL 4.00 – 5.45pm Library 

 29 Mar, Fri – No CCA due to Good Friday 

Term 2 
Week 3 

2 April, Tues ALL 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
Music Rm 1 

& 
Music Rm 2 

Mrs Emily Chew (OIC) 
Mrs Cindy Oh 

Mdm Nurul Murny 

5 April, Fri 
SYF Performers 

 only 

5 April, Fri 

Non-SYF 
performers 

(170th 
Rehearsal) 

2.00 – 5.45 pm 
CHIJ  

Toa Payoh 

Term 2 
Week 4 

9 April, Tues ALL 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
Music Rm 1 

& 
Music Rm 2 

12 April, Fri 
SYF Performers  

only 

Term 2 
Week 5 

16 April, Tues ALL 

19 April, Fri 
SYF Performers  

only 

Term 2 
Week 6 

 23 April, Tues– NO CCA due to HBL 

26 April, Fri 
  P3- P5 Choir 

members (170th 
Rehearsal) 

2.00 – 5.45 pm 
CHIJ  

Toa Payoh 

Mrs Emily Chew (OIC) 
Mrs Cindy Oh 

Mdm Nurul Murny 

Term 2 
Week 7 

30 April, Tues 

ALL 3.15 – 5.15 pm 
Music Rm 1 

& 
Music Rm 2 

Term 2 
Week 8 

7 May, Tues 

Term 2 
Week 9 

14 May, Tues 

Term 2 
Week 10 

 21 May, Tues– NO CCA 

 
NOTE: 

• This schedule does not have the actual SYF performance date. 

• The date will be within this range 15 April – 25 April, parents will be notified once we get the date. 

• All P6 students will stand down from CCA after their SYF performance. They do not need to go for the 
rehearsal on 26 April at CHIJ Toa Payoh. (170th CHIJ Founder’s day) 


